Senti Ampio
Delivers mission-critical reliable solar lighting in a
streamlined design outputting up to 4200 Lumens.
Parks, pathways and other small applications
that require cost-efficient lighting can now have
unparallelled:
Energy Forecasting & Management
Remote Troubleshooting & Remediation

74.0cm [29.1in]
SENTI-AMPIO
Ordering Guide
95-12-004-003 R.I.
Illuminating Your World
Technical Support:+1.647.748.4822 ext.300
Patent Pending
Distribution CRI & CCT Batteries Solar Comms Mounting Type Colour Grid Support Pole
T2 : Type 2 Urban*
T3 : Type 3 Urban
T4 : Type 4 Urban
T5 : Type 5 Urban Wide
722 : 70CRI, 2200K
730 : 70CRI, 3000K
740 : 70CRI, 4000K*
750 : 70CRI, 5000K
840 : 80CRI, 4000K
850 : 80CRI, 5000K
2B : 60Ah LiFePO4* 64 : 64W* C : Cellular*
W : WiFi*
SF : Slip Fit*
WM : Wall Mount /
Surface Mount
BK : Black*
BZ : Bronze
GR : Grey
NG : No Grid*
GC : Grid Connect*
NPP : None*
P10 : 10ft/3.1m
P12 : 12ft/3.7m
P14 : 14ft/4.3m
P16 : 16ft/4.9m
P18 : 18ft/5.5m
Example
CBT-SENTI-T2-740-2B-64-C-SF-BK-NG-NPP-MS